Product card

@ Basic information

Family: LILYSQN
Product:

Index: BLS0000007382
Pictograms:

@ Description

LILY SQ NMPRM WH 830 21215

LILY SQN
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@ Lighting and electrical parameters

@ Mechanical parameters:

Light source

Luminous flux LED [Im]

LED power [W]

Luminaire luminous flux [Im]

Power of luminaire [W]

Luminaire's light efficiency [Im/w]
Color of the light [K]

CRI

SDCM (LED sources)

Beamangle [°]

Protection against electric shock
Protectiondegree

Voltage

Lifetime of LED sources [h]

Lx/By

Operating temperature range [°C]
Driver

LED

2875
16.8
2306

20

15

3000
>80

2

95

Il

1P20
220-240V,50-60 Hz
100000
L80/BI0
530
LED Driver

Technical data may be changed. Photos of the luminaires may differ from reality.
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Assembly
Material

Color

Diffuser
Impactresistant
Dimensions [mm]

ceiling mounted
steelsheet

white

MPRM microprism
IKO4

215x215x132

215

132

215

@ A graph of light
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